График питания 
обучающихся 1-4 классов
МБОУ гимназия №2 города Георгиевска


	Время
	Классы
	Время работы циркулятора
	Проветривание помещения


	8.50-9.00
	1А, 1В
	8.50-9.00
	9.00-9.20

	9.20-9.30
	1Б
	9.20-9.30
	9.30-9.50

	9.50-10.00
	1Г, 4В
	9.50-10.00
	10.00-10.20

	10.20-10.30
	4А
	10.20-10.30
	10.30-10.40

	10.40-10.50
	4Б
	10.40-10.50
	10.50-11.00

	13.40-14.00
	2Б, 2В
	13.40-14.00
	14.00-14.10

	14.10-14.20
	2А, 3Б
	14.10-14.20
	14.20-14.30

	14.30-14.40
	3А, 3В
	14.30-14.40
	14.40-15.00
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